-

KWV

ESTABLISHED 191

Customer Order Date:

Customer Order Numbaer:
10 07 24

8 KWV Ordar Number:

8, Suiderx
Telephone

Re%. No. N: 2012/
a o

Warshay Investments Pt; Ltd t/a KWV
52 arl, 764
051 - 8073511

018792/07
£ Re ;4110261833
FAIR E: FLO-ID 28503

Gross Weight :

110934633
Loading Status:
Deliver

500.090kg

REMARKS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598

OR queriegga@kwv.co.za

901364 |700025403 [ Hooch Howler Blueberry 6x750ml cs
300186 |700024490( KWV 10¥r 0ld Brandy 12x750ml CS
900135 {700024600| KWV Classic Pinotage 6x750ml 2023 CcSs
901228 |700023087 | Cruxland Gin BL Winter Truff 6x750 cs
900419 700024380 Wild Africa Cream (12x750ml) 17%Alc cs
900488 |700023716 | Wild Africa Cream Liquer 6x1000ml 1 | CS

6 x 750 2.0 558.78
12 x 750 20.0 (3,658.68
6 x 750 1.0 413.82
6 x 750 1.0 |1,662.36
12 x 750 5.0 |1.363.44
€ x 1000 5.0 820.26

13.10 485.58
4.00 3,512.34
1.20 408.85

12.40 1,456.23

1,363.44
0.60 815.34

|87

DRE; W\P' Lo

DA

137Jdly

RE
PR

) PP — STy

CEIVED BY: | Kimer

ncessenlpy:|| Kl

971.16
70,246.66
408.85
1,456.23
€,817.20
4,076.69

145.67
10537.01
61.33
218.43
1,022.58
€11.50

1,116.83
B80,78B3.67
470.18
1,674.66
7,839.78
4,688.19

Delivered by

Liguor Runner Cos-London
2 STRELITZIA STRAAT
BRAELYN

Erf: 006168

00S -LONDON

Received in good order
on behalf of Customer
Name :

Signature:
Date:

Depot Signature
For Receipt from Customer
Name:

Signature:
Date:

currency:

Payment Terms:

End nxt mth inv before 25th

ZAR

Bank Details:
Name :
Bank:

Warshay

" FNB

hco: 6300 328 6845
Branch: 250655

Cheque Acc
Investments (Pty) Ltd




